
Financial Services

Top Jobs in Financial Services

Areas of Excellence

Financial Security Software

Financial Service Support
Back Office, Investment Banking

Front Office & Fintech

Annual 
Demand

Job Title
Average
Wages

JAXUSA TALENT DEVELOPMENT
Anna Lebesch, Senior Vice President

(904) 366-6651 or alebesch@jaxusa.org

Julie Hindall, Senior Director
(904) 366-6637 or jhindall@jaxusa.org

Customer Service Representative

Sales Agent

Insurance Sales Agent

Tellers

Loan Officer

Financial Advisor

Office Staff Supervisor

Claims Adjustor

Software Developer

$40,700

$80,400

$57,000

$38,900

$80,200

  $128,100

$66,800

$65,700

$92,500

1,314

   432

   399

   290

   259

   246

   241

   191

   176
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