## **Financial Services**

### **Areas of Excellence**

Financial Service Support

Back Office, Investment Banking

Front Office & Fintech

Financial Security Software

### FAST FACTS

**60k+** employed in this sector regionally.

# 20+ nstitutions on ortune Global



### **Top Jobs in Financial Services**

Job Title	Average Wages	Annual Demand
<b>Customer Service Representative</b>	\$40,700	1,314
Sales Agent	\$80,400	432
Insurance Sales Agent	\$57,000	399
Tellers	\$38,900	290
Loan Officer	\$80,200	259
Financial Advisor	\$128,100	246
Office Staff Supervisor	\$66,800	241
Claims Adjustor	\$65,700	191
Software Developer	\$92,500	176









# The financial services industry is evolving and there are many opportunities if you have the drive to learn.

**Lindsey Thomas** 

Digital Experience Program Analyst at VyStar Credit Union

### JAXUSA TALENT DEVELOPMENT

Data Source: JobsEO 2023

Anna Lebesch, Senior Vice President (904) 366-6651 or alebesch@jaxusa.org Julie Hindall, Senior Director (904) 366-6637 or jhindall@jaxusa.org Earn Up is powered by JAXUSA Partnership, the private, nonprofit division of JAX Chamber that is Jacksonville's regional economic development initiative overseeing the efforts of the seven counties of Northeast Florida. Earn Up also works closely with CareerSource Northeast Florida to ensure that employers have the best assistance or any pertinent workforce needs.

